
San Severino Rd 5 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 116 NOCERA F. - Yamaha 19:26.304
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.252 11:00:36.137

2 1:52.791 11:02:28.928

3 1:55.238 11:04:24.166

4 1:54.589 11:06:18.755

5 1:57.865 11:08:16.620

6 1:57.295 11:10:13.915

7 1:58.472 11:12:12.387

8 1:59.556 11:14:11.943

9 1:58.253 11:16:10.196

10 1:59.993 11:18:10.189

 Po. 2 - # 121 GALVAGNO E. - Yamaha + 37.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.589 11:00:36.474

2 1:54.128 11:02:30.602

3 1:55.617 11:04:26.219

4 1:58.771 11:06:24.990

5 2:04.817 11:08:29.807

6 2:03.777 11:10:33.584

7 2:03.853 11:12:37.437

8 2:02.142 11:14:39.579

9 2:03.285 11:16:42.864

10 2:04.372 11:18:47.236

 Po. 3 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 51.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.391 11:00:49.276

2 2:01.747 11:02:51.023

3 1:59.183 11:04:50.206

4 1:59.253 11:06:49.459

5 2:01.589 11:08:51.048

6 2:01.040 11:10:52.088

7 2:01.913 11:12:54.001

8 2:02.744 11:14:56.745

9 2:02.709 11:16:59.454

10 2:02.679 11:19:02.133

 Po. 4 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. - KTM + 1:15.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.128 11:00:56.013

2 2:01.023 11:02:57.036

3 2:02.649 11:04:59.685

4 2:04.291 11:07:03.976

5 2:05.263 11:09:09.239

6 2:01.077 11:11:10.316

7 2:04.144 11:13:14.460

8 2:04.279 11:15:18.739

9 2:03.040 11:17:21.779

10 2:03.546 11:19:25.325

 Po. 5 - # 42 STILO M. - Honda + 1:17.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.656 11:00:50.541

2 2:03.155 11:02:53.696

3 2:02.038 11:04:55.734

4 2:03.512 11:06:59.246

5 2:03.661 11:09:02.907

6 2:03.854 11:11:06.761

7 2:03.046 11:13:09.807

8 2:05.825 11:15:15.632

9 2:05.474 11:17:21.106

10 2:07.056 11:19:28.162

 Po. 6 - # 114 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha + 1:22.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.943 11:01:00.828

2 2:05.502 11:03:06.330

3 2:06.304 11:05:12.634

4 2:02.836 11:07:15.470

5 2:01.691 11:09:17.161

6 2:02.792 11:11:19.953

7 2:02.945 11:13:22.898

8 2:01.489 11:15:24.387

9 2:03.633 11:17:28.020

10 2:05.070 11:19:33.090

 Po. 7 - # 120 CIMARRA B. - KTM + 1:28.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.088 11:00:52.973

2 2:02.762 11:02:55.735

3 2:02.598 11:04:58.333

4 2:03.322 11:07:01.655

5 2:06.955 11:09:08.610

6 2:12.785 11:11:21.395

7 2:03.543 11:13:24.938

8 2:03.826 11:15:28.764

9 2:05.702 11:17:34.466

10 2:04.073 11:19:38.539

 Po. 8 - # 915 MONTANARO S. - Husqvarna + 1:30.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.067 11:00:48.952

2 2:03.862 11:02:52.814

3 2:03.929 11:04:56.743

4 2:03.539 11:07:00.282

5 2:07.407 11:09:07.689

6 2:09.630 11:11:17.319

7 2:05.030 11:13:22.349

8 2:05.640 11:15:27.989

9 2:05.279 11:17:33.268

10 2:07.261 11:19:40.529

 Po. 9 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. - Yamaha + 1:48.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.239 11:00:57.124

2 2:06.775 11:03:03.899

3 2:08.339 11:05:12.238

4 2:06.941 11:07:19.179

5 2:06.593 11:09:25.772

6 2:06.582 11:11:32.354

7 2:05.643 11:13:37.997

8 2:06.501 11:15:44.498

9 2:06.217 11:17:50.715

10 2:07.592 11:19:58.307

 Po. 10 - # 36 VALLORINI A. - Yamaha + 1:54.969
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.762 11:01:01.647

2 2:09.148 11:03:10.795

3 2:10.606 11:05:21.401

4 2:06.255 11:07:27.656

5 2:06.610 11:09:34.266

6 2:07.203 11:11:41.469

7 2:06.255 11:13:47.724

8 2:04.387 11:15:52.111

9 2:06.124 11:17:58.235

10 2:06.923 11:20:05.158

Fastest lap: 1:52.791 
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San Severino Rd 5 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 71 PARADISI C. - KTM + 1:57.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.373 11:00:59.258

2 2:08.352 11:03:07.610

3 2:07.283 11:05:14.893

4 2:08.324 11:07:23.217

5 2:07.313 11:09:30.530

6 2:08.637 11:11:39.167

7 2:06.747 11:13:45.914

8 2:07.929 11:15:53.843

9 2:06.725 11:18:00.568

10 2:06.842 11:20:07.410

 Po. 12 - # 128 CALGARO G. - Honda + 2:02.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.099 11:01:06.984

2 2:08.342 11:03:15.326

3 2:06.758 11:05:22.084

4 2:07.250 11:07:29.334

5 2:07.238 11:09:36.572

6 2:07.821 11:11:44.393

7 2:07.064 11:13:51.457

8 2:05.891 11:15:57.348

9 2:06.006 11:18:03.354

10 2:09.251 11:20:12.605

 Po. 13 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M. - Yamaha + 2:03.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.347 11:01:00.232

2 2:08.558 11:03:08.790

3 2:08.545 11:05:17.335

4 2:07.492 11:07:24.827

5 2:07.431 11:09:32.258

6 2:08.308 11:11:40.566

7 2:06.587 11:13:47.153

8 2:08.117 11:15:55.270

9 2:07.683 11:18:02.953

10 2:10.278 11:20:13.231

 Po. 14 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - Husqvarna + 2:03.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.997 11:01:00.882

2 2:08.737 11:03:09.619

3 2:09.377 11:05:18.996

4 2:07.332 11:07:26.328

5 2:07.541 11:09:33.869

6 2:09.469 11:11:43.338

7 2:07.139 11:13:50.477

8 2:08.515 11:15:58.992

9 2:06.064 11:18:05.056

10 2:08.810 11:20:13.866

 Po. 15 - # 17 RINALDI C. - Yamaha + 2:04.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.643 11:01:08.528

2 2:07.634 11:03:16.162

3 2:09.103 11:05:25.265

4 2:07.195 11:07:32.460

5 2:06.171 11:09:38.631

6 2:07.254 11:11:45.885

7 2:07.703 11:13:53.588

8 2:06.450 11:16:00.038

9 2:07.211 11:18:07.249

10 2:07.365 11:20:14.614

 Po. 16 - # 18 DALLA COSTA C. - Yamaha + 2:13.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.758 11:00:56.643

2 2:06.397 11:03:03.040

3 2:07.347 11:05:10.387

4 2:07.792 11:07:18.179

5 2:08.347 11:09:26.526

6 2:07.728 11:11:34.254

7 2:06.796 11:13:41.050

8 2:05.922 11:15:46.972

9 2:12.055 11:17:59.027

10 2:24.780 11:20:23.807

 Po. 17 - # 12 STORTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.777 11:01:04.662

2 2:10.348 11:03:15.010

3 2:09.314 11:05:24.324

4 2:10.852 11:07:35.176

5 2:11.871 11:09:47.047

6 2:12.155 11:11:59.202

7 2:14.911 11:14:14.113

8 2:12.872 11:16:26.985

9 2:11.704 11:18:38.689

 Po. 18 - # 33 INNOCENZI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.811 11:01:06.696

2 2:15.232 11:03:21.928

3 2:12.893 11:05:34.821

4 2:11.754 11:07:46.575

5 2:11.387 11:09:57.962

6 2:11.176 11:12:09.138

7 2:10.181 11:14:19.319

8 2:09.149 11:16:28.468

9 2:11.101 11:18:39.569

 Po. 19 - # 51 FABI J. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.186 11:01:06.071

2 2:12.957 11:03:19.028

3 2:12.823 11:05:31.851

4 2:14.065 11:07:45.916

5 2:10.868 11:09:56.784

6 2:11.707 11:12:08.491

7 2:14.143 11:14:22.634

8 2:16.770 11:16:39.404

9 2:14.451 11:18:53.855

 Po. 20 - # 991 SARTINI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.536 11:01:09.421

2 2:13.473 11:03:22.894

3 2:13.015 11:05:35.909

4 2:15.440 11:07:51.349

5 2:13.427 11:10:04.776

6 2:12.195 11:12:16.971

7 2:12.576 11:14:29.547

8 2:14.439 11:16:43.986

9 2:10.826 11:18:54.812

Fastest lap: 1:52.791 
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San Severino Rd 5 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 987 LAGO E. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.185 11:00:58.070

2 2:01.719 11:02:59.789

3 2:16.250 11:05:16.039

4 3:09.050 11:08:25.089

5 2:09.678 11:10:34.767

6 2:08.717 11:12:43.484

7 2:07.310 11:14:50.794

8 2:08.104 11:16:58.898

9 2:09.525 11:19:08.423

 Po. 22 - # 21 GRILLI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.931 11:00:55.816

2 2:18.509 11:03:14.325

3 2:15.139 11:05:29.464

4 2:15.806 11:07:45.270

5 2:16.866 11:10:02.136

6 2:16.443 11:12:18.579

7 2:17.391 11:14:35.970

8 2:20.040 11:16:56.010

9 2:15.851 11:19:11.861

 Po. 23 - # 213 TURRINI I. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.661 11:01:05.546

2 2:16.065 11:03:21.611

3 2:13.114 11:05:34.725

4 2:16.522 11:07:51.247

5 2:13.394 11:10:04.641

6 2:16.121 11:12:20.762

7 2:14.195 11:14:34.957

8 2:19.453 11:16:54.410

9 2:17.661 11:19:12.071

 Po. 24 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.084 11:01:40.969

2 2:11.433 11:03:52.402

3 2:14.176 11:06:06.578

4 2:17.185 11:08:23.763

5 2:15.242 11:10:39.005

6 2:12.561 11:12:51.566

7 2:13.296 11:15:04.862

8 2:13.113 11:17:17.975

9 2:12.523 11:19:30.498

 Po. 25 - # 13 SARTORI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.288 11:01:15.173

2 2:18.574 11:03:33.747

3 2:16.253 11:05:50.000

4 2:17.257 11:08:07.257

5 2:16.071 11:10:23.328

6 2:16.904 11:12:40.232

7 2:20.682 11:15:00.914

8 2:16.555 11:17:17.469

9 2:14.471 11:19:31.940

 Po. 26 - # 112 SGARBI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.524 11:01:12.409

2 2:18.632 11:03:31.041

3 2:18.155 11:05:49.196

4 2:17.653 11:08:06.849

5 2:16.079 11:10:22.928

6 2:23.356 11:12:46.284

7 2:17.933 11:15:04.217

8 2:21.086 11:17:25.303

9 2:21.895 11:19:47.198

 Po. 27 - # 27 GARGANI B. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.161 11:02:03.046

2 2:22.038 11:04:25.084

3 2:21.275 11:06:46.359

4 2:23.514 11:09:09.873

5 2:25.411 11:11:35.284

6 2:25.431 11:14:00.715

7 2:24.183 11:16:24.898

8 2:23.425 11:18:48.323

 Po. 28 - # 254 LUSINI C. - KTM + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.923 11:00:54.808

2 2:07.333 11:03:02.141

3 2:05.805 11:05:07.946

4 2:06.633 11:07:14.579

5 2:14.391 11:09:28.970

6 2:21.158 11:11:50.128

 Po. 29 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.759 11:00:58.644

2 2:07.241 11:03:05.885

3 2:08.002 11:05:13.887

4 2:06.819 11:07:20.706

5 2:06.253 11:09:26.959

6 2:26.025 11:11:52.984

Fastest lap: 1:52.791 
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